
Event n°

1 100 SF women Heats

2 100 SF men Heats

3 100 BF women Heats

4 100 BF men Heats

5 400 SF women Heats

6 400 SF men Heats

7 4x100 BF mixed Heats

16
th

 CMAS Finswimming Junior World Championship

28 July - 01 August - 2019 - Sharm El-Sheik (EGY)

Daily program of Thuesday 30
th

 July 2019, morning



Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 3/4
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1 ERMALIUK Olesia RUS 00:40.15

2 GRECHKO Sofiya UKR 00:40.61

3 PRICHININA Tatiana RUS 00:40.64

4 ULKER Beril TUR 00:41.33

5 BEREZNA Virsaviia UKR 00:41.41

6 SUBA Sara SVK 00:42.12

7 EMAM Nour EGY 00:42.22

8 CELTIK Ela TUR 00:42.30

9 ABDEL-RAHIM Maya EGY 00:42.45

10 DEME Dorka HUN 00:42.61

11 SVOMOVA Adela CZE 00:42.77

12 KIM Sumin KOR 00:42.80

13 SABINA Zilinska LTU 00:42.90

14 GUERRINI Martina ITA 00:42.96

15 VASSILJEVA Aleksandra EST 00:43.34

16 YU Hanmi KOR 00:43.71

17 TSUGUNOVA Lia EST 00:43.74

18 VAKIRTZI Iliana GRE 00:44.08

19 SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila COL 00:44.14

20 MESA GIRALDO Mariana COL 00:44.33

21 TONELLI Sara ITA 00:44.50

22 PADALIKOVA Katerina CZE 00:44.80

23 WOHLFARTH Hanna GER 00:45.24

24 KUSNIEROVA Nina SVK 00:46.33

25 KLUGE Paula GER 00:46.68

26 ARAI Karen JPN 00:46.82

27 CHARIS RENATA Trinasya INA 00:47.01

28 ITOMORI Azusa JPN 00:48.50

29 DESPOTOVIC Iris CRO 00:49.57

30 ATITTAYA Runloy THA 00:55.91

31 UPHARIPUTTANGKUL Apitchaya THA 00:56.20

1 UPHARIPUTTANGKUL Apitchaya 2005 THA 00:56.20

2 DESPOTOVIC Iris 2002 CRO 00:49.57

3 CHARIS RENATA Trinasya 2002 INA 00:47.01

4 KLUGE Paula 2002 GER 00:46.68

5 ARAI Karen 2003 JPN 00:46.82

6 ITOMORI Azusa 2003 JPN 00:48.50

7 ATITTAYA Runloy 2002 THA 00:55.91

8

1 TONELLI Sara 2002 ITA 00:44.50

2 VASSILJEVA Aleksandra 2004 EST 00:43.34

3 ABDEL-RAHIM Maya 2002 EGY 00:42.45

4 PRICHININA Tatiana 2003 RUS 00:40.64

5 SUBA Sara 2004 SVK 00:42.12

6 KIM Sumin 2002 KOR 00:42.80

7 VAKIRTZI Iliana 2002 GRE 00:44.08

8 KUSNIEROVA Nina 2004 SVK 00:46.33



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MESA GIRALDO Mariana 2002 COL 00:44.33

2 GUERRINI Martina 2002 ITA 00:42.96

3 CELTIK Ela 2002 TUR 00:42.30

4 GRECHKO Sofiya 2005 UKR 00:40.61

5 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:41.41

6 SVOMOVA Adela 2002 CZE 00:42.77

7 TSUGUNOVA Lia 2002 EST 00:43.74

8 WOHLFARTH Hanna 2003 GER 00:45.24

1 SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila 2002 COL 00:44.14

2 SABINA Zilinska 2005 LTU 00:42.90

3 EMAM Nour 2005 EGY 00:42.22

4 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:40.15

5 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:41.33

6 DEME Dorka 2004 HUN 00:42.61

7 YU Hanmi 2004 KOR 00:43.71

8 PADALIKOVA Katerina 2003 CZE 00:44.80



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 3/4
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1 KACHMASHEV Egor RUS 00:34.43

2 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe COL 00:35.56

3 KAYTAR Tugcan TUR 00:36.15

4 ADALIN Dmitrii RUS 00:36.38

5 KUYUMCU Onur Berke TUR 00:36.49

6 ZHANG Siqian CHN 00:36.50

7 LAN Jianming CHN 00:37.00

8 VALALAS Christos GRE 00:37.11

9 BUTTNER Luis GER 00:37.24

10 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe COL 00:37.56

11 DIMOULIOS Athanasios GRE 00:37.86

12 MOHAMED Yousef EGY 00:38.12

13 STJOPIN Nikita EST 00:38.38

14 BAYOUMY Ahmed EGY 00:38.50

15 ISSATSENKO Anton EST 00:38.73

16 SIM Jaeheon KOR 00:38.75

17 MARCET PEREZ Francisco ESP 00:39.44

18 LEE Geonwoo KOR 00:39.54

19 D'ALESSANDRO Dario ITA 00:39.59

20 FINGER Lucas GER 00:39.64

21 VOISHCHIEV Serhii UKR 00:39.84

22 PILNY Tomas CZE 00:40.28

23 ISHIBASHI Riku JPN 00:41.54

24 DOMINIK Kislovski LTU 00:42.00

25 GOLOB Ian CRO 00:43.17

26 SATO Chiharu JPN 00:43.70

27 SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat THA 00:44.40

28 MARTINEZ VICENTENO Uriel MEX 00:45.92

29 BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib JOR 00:46.05

30 BAOCHUM Thewa THA 00:47.12

31 FUSTES Serio USA 00:48.50

1 FUSTES Serio 2005 USA 00:48.50

2 BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib 2004 JOR 00:46.05

3 SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat 2003 THA 00:44.40

4 GOLOB Ian 2002 CRO 00:43.17

5 SATO Chiharu 2004 JPN 00:43.70

6 MARTINEZ VICENTENO Uriel 2003 MEX 00:45.92

7 BAOCHUM Thewa 2003 THA 00:47.12

8

1 VOISHCHIEV Serhii 2002 UKR 00:39.84

2 ISSATSENKO Anton 2004 EST 00:38.73

3 BUTTNER Luis 2002 GER 00:37.24

4 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:36.15

5 ZHANG Siqian 2002 CHN 00:36.50

6 MOHAMED Yousef 2002 EGY 00:38.12

7 LEE Geonwoo 2002 KOR 00:39.54

8 DOMINIK Kislovski 2002 LTU 00:42.00



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FINGER Lucas 2002 GER 00:39.64

2 BAYOUMY Ahmed 2003 EGY 00:38.50

3 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:37.11

4 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 2003 COL 00:35.56

5 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:36.49

6 DIMOULIOS Athanasios 2002 GRE 00:37.86

7 MARCET PEREZ Francisco 2003 ESP 00:39.44

8 ISHIBASHI Riku 2002 JPN 00:41.54

1 D'ALESSANDRO Dario 2003 ITA 00:39.59

2 STJOPIN Nikita 2002 EST 00:38.38

3 LAN Jianming 2002 CHN 00:37.00

4 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:34.43

5 ADALIN Dmitrii 2002 RUS 00:36.38

6 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 2002 COL 00:37.56

7 SIM Jaeheon 2003 KOR 00:38.75

8 PILNY Tomas 2004 CZE 00:40.28



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

100m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MARTYNOVA Iana RUS 00:47.82

2 VYRVYCH Viktoriia UKR 00:49.46

3 ERMOLAEVA Sofia RUS 00:49.61

4 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia UKR 00:50.06

5 FATHY Rawda EGY 00:50.12

6 AHMED Fatma EGY 00:50.19

7 LINZENBOLD Zsofia HUN 00:50.31

8 DONNAIANNA Dalila ITA 00:50.51

9 STADLER Csenge HUN 00:50.60

10 MARINO Nila ITA 00:50.95

11 MANIATI Aikaterini GRE 00:51.10

12 KIM Gawon KOR 00:51.33

13 INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara ESP 00:51.48

14 CELIKER Buse TUR 00:51.51

15 AN Sunwoo KOR 00:51.81

16 AKSU Selin TUR 00:51.88

17 YANG Ziyan CHN 00:51.95

18 SIKORA Balbina POL 00:52.04

19 ROSOVA Hana CZE 00:52.35

20 NEDA Vasiliauskaite LTU 00:52.36

21 CHOVANCOVA Tereza SVK 00:52.60

22 HUMERCZYK Marta POL 00:52.71

23 STAMOU Eleftheria GRE 00:52.71

24 VASILOVA Hana SVK 00:52.72

25 CIRAUQUI PALMERO Aitana ESP 00:53.03

26 NAITO Mizuki JPN 00:53.66

27 YASUI Honoka JPN 00:54.32

28 ZIGANTO Hannah CRO 00:54.97

29 ELBAKKALI Aicha MAR 00:55.68

30 HIND Doha MAR 00:57.35

31 RITCHAROEN Suparada THA 00:57.56

32 MOLEE Ticha THA 00:57.92

33 MONTANO MARTINEZ Cristina Naomi MEX 01:04.06

1

2

3 HIND Doha 2005 MAR 00:57.35

4 NAITO Mizuki 2004 JPN 00:53.66

5 ZIGANTO Hannah 2003 CRO 00:54.97

6 MOLEE Ticha 2004 THA 00:57.92

7

8



100m BF W - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 MONTANO MARTINEZ Cristina Naomi 2002 MEX 01:04.06

3 ELBAKKALI Aicha 2004 MAR 00:55.68

4 CIRAUQUI PALMERO Aitana 2002 ESP 00:53.03

5 YASUI Honoka 2002 JPN 00:54.32

6 RITCHAROEN Suparada 2004 THA 00:57.56

7

8

1 CHOVANCOVA Tereza 2004 SVK 00:52.60

2 AN Sunwoo 2002 KOR 00:51.81

3 STADLER Csenge 2002 HUN 00:50.60

4 ERMOLAEVA Sofia 2003 RUS 00:49.61

5 AHMED Fatma 2003 EGY 00:50.19

6 KIM Gawon 2003 KOR 00:51.33

7 SIKORA Balbina 2004 POL 00:52.04

8 VASILOVA Hana 2004 SVK 00:52.72

1 NEDA Vasiliauskaite 2002 LTU 00:52.36

2 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 00:51.51

3 DONNAIANNA Dalila 2003 ITA 00:50.51

4 VYRVYCH Viktoriia 2004 UKR 00:49.46

5 FATHY Rawda 2002 EGY 00:50.12

6 MANIATI Aikaterini 2005 GRE 00:51.10

7 YANG Ziyan 2003 CHN 00:51.95

8 STAMOU Eleftheria 2002 GRE 00:52.71

1 ROSOVA Hana 2003 CZE 00:52.35

2 INIGUEZ SEGUI Naiara 2004 ESP 00:51.48

3 LINZENBOLD Zsofia 2004 HUN 00:50.31

4 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:47.82

5 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR 00:50.06

6 MARINO Nila 2003 ITA 00:50.95

7 AKSU Selin 2004 TUR 00:51.88

8 HUMERCZYK Marta 2002 POL 00:52.71



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

100m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MONDAL Sarthak IND 00:00.00

2 IBRAHIM Ahmed EGY 00:42.70

3 IBRAHIM Yousef EGY 00:42.83

4 MAKESHIN Yegor KAZ 00:42.84

5 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL 00:43.84

6 INBULAEV Danila RUS 00:43.88

7 KORSHUNKOV Artem RUS 00:44.19

8 KLIMPAR Jakub CZE 00:44.24

9 MASALSKI Pawel POL 00:44.41

10 KALAITZOPOULOS Paraskevas GRE 00:44.51

11 KALAITZOPOULOS Christos GRE 00:44.77

12 SALGADO CAMPOS Brayan COL 00:44.82

13 KOLONICS Milan HUN 00:45.01

14 CHOE Wonhyeok KOR 00:45.02

15 TSVELIKH Maksym UKR 00:45.19

16 VIANELLO Mattia ITA 00:45.27

17 DEMIR Kaan TUR 00:45.34

18 LABORANTE Daniele ITA 00:45.64

19 QIN Shihao CHN 00:46.10

20 VATANSEVER Kerem TUR 00:46.15

21 OSUSKY Adam SVK 00:46.30

22 LOMEIKO Andrii UKR 00:46.33

23 TOTH Peter HUN 00:46.33

24 CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus Andres COL 00:46.88

25 VILLAFANE GONZALEZ David ESP 00:47.09

26 CHANG Wen-sheng TPE 00:47.30

27 INABA Ryoma JPN 00:47.99

28 MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH Alexander ESP 00:48.05

29 KAEWPOOWAT Thanadon THA 00:48.49

30 YENKONGKA Theerut THA 00:48.58

31 JANASEK Jan CZE 00:48.99

32 EL YOUSSFI Ismail MAR 00:49.22

33 OTA Ryo JPN 00:49.36

34 IDRISS Azhar MAR 00:49.44

35 KUSSANOV Adil KAZ 00:50.21

36 ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled JOR 00:52.07

37 MOHAMMAD ALMAZAYDEH Aissar JOR 00:55.07

38 LOZADA PALOMINO Eduardo MEX 00:57.05

39 FUSTES Serio USA 00:58.05

40 MOTA SANCHEZ Isaac Fernando MEX 01:04.37

1 LOZADA PALOMINO Eduardo 2004 MEX 00:57.05

2 IDRISS Azhar 2003 MAR 00:49.44

3 YENKONGKA Theerut 2003 THA 00:48.58

4 CHANG Wen-sheng 2003 TPE 00:47.30

5 MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH Alexander 2002 ESP 00:48.05

6 EL YOUSSFI Ismail 2004 MAR 00:49.22

7 ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled 2002 JOR 00:52.07

8 MOTA SANCHEZ Isaac Fernando 2005 MEX 01:04.37



100m BF M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MOHAMMAD ALMAZAYDEH Aissar 2003 JOR 00:55.07

2 OTA Ryo 2003 JPN 00:49.36

3 KAEWPOOWAT Thanadon 2003 THA 00:48.49

4 VILLAFANE GONZALEZ David 2003 ESP 00:47.09

5 INABA Ryoma 2002 JPN 00:47.99

6 JANASEK Jan 2003 CZE 00:48.99

7 KUSSANOV Adil 2003 KAZ 00:50.21

8 FUSTES Serio 2005 USA 00:58.05

1 OSUSKY Adam 2002 SVK 00:46.30

2 TSVELIKH Maksym 2002 UKR 00:45.19

3 MASALSKI Pawel 2002 POL 00:44.41

4 IBRAHIM Yousef 2002 EGY 00:42.83

5 INBULAEV Danila 2002 RUS 00:43.88

6 SALGADO CAMPOS Brayan 2002 COL 00:44.82

7 LABORANTE Daniele 2002 ITA 00:45.64

8 CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus Andres 2002 COL 00:46.88

1 VATANSEVER Kerem 2002 TUR 00:46.15

2 CHOE Wonhyeok 2003 KOR 00:45.02

3 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:44.24

4 IBRAHIM Ahmed 2004 EGY 00:42.70

5 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 00:43.84

6 KALAITZOPOULOS Christos 2003 GRE 00:44.77

7 DEMIR Kaan 2002 TUR 00:45.34

8 TOTH Peter 2003 HUN 00:46.33

1 QIN Shihao 2002 CHN 00:46.10

2 KOLONICS Milan 2002 HUN 00:45.01

3 KORSHUNKOV Artem 2003 RUS 00:44.19

4 MONDAL Sarthak 2005 IND 00:00.00

5 MAKESHIN Yegor 2002 KAZ 00:42.84

6 KALAITZOPOULOS Paraskevas 2003 GRE 00:44.51

7 VIANELLO Mattia 2002 ITA 00:45.27

8 LOMEIKO Andrii 2002 UKR 00:46.33



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

400m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 03:17.69

2 KARZUNOVA Anna RUS 03:22.54

3 SIDORKINA Kseniia RUS 03:22.85

4 SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna GRE 03:25.68

5 DEME Dorka HUN 03:27.34

6 DANKO Sofiia UKR 03:28.41

7 LEE Jeongmin KOR 03:29.09

8 VARGA Jazmin Kata HUN 03:30.63

9 PARK Jiwoo KOR 03:30.96

10 SAVIOLI Gaia ITA 03:30.99

11 GHINI Giada ITA 03:31.80

12 HNATHOVA Alzbeta CZE 03:32.16

13 ANDRES LORENTE Patricia ESP 03:33.35

14 ABDELHADI Salma EGY 03:33.50

15 DENGLER Laura-marie GER 03:36.59

16 ALI Lougy EGY 03:36.60

17 PADALIKOVA Katerina CZE 03:37.39

18 RADCHENKO Anastasija EST 03:41.71

19 CHARIS RENATA Trinasya INA 03:44.99

20 ECHEVERRIA LOZANO Lorena ESP 03:46.49

21 REINA SANCHEZ Roxana COL 03:48.75

22 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa SVK 03:49.43

23 IKUTA Akane JPN 03:52.35

24 IVETIC Ema CRO 03:52.69

25 KAUZLARIC Anika CRO 03:53.29

26 INTHARAWICHIEN Nawanit THA 04:08.96

27 SUKKHONG Supajira THA 04:09.14

1

2

3 SUKKHONG Supajira 2003 THA 04:09.14

4 KAUZLARIC Anika 2005 CRO 03:53.29

5 INTHARAWICHIEN Nawanit 2003 THA 04:08.96

6

7

8

1 REINA SANCHEZ Roxana 2004 COL 03:48.75

2 DENGLER Laura-marie 2005 GER 03:36.59

3 PARK Jiwoo 2003 KOR 03:30.96

4 SIDORKINA Kseniia 2004 RUS 03:22.85

5 DANKO Sofiia 2005 UKR 03:28.41

6 HNATHOVA Alzbeta 2002 CZE 03:32.16

7 RADCHENKO Anastasija 2004 EST 03:41.71

8 IVETIC Ema 2002 CRO 03:52.69



400m SF W - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ECHEVERRIA LOZANO Lorena 2002 ESP 03:46.49

2 ABDELHADI Salma 2005 EGY 03:33.50

3 VARGA Jazmin Kata 2003 HUN 03:30.63

4 KARZUNOVA Anna 2002 RUS 03:22.54

5 DEME Dorka 2004 HUN 03:27.34

6 GHINI Giada 2003 ITA 03:31.80

7 PADALIKOVA Katerina 2003 CZE 03:37.39

8 IKUTA Akane 2002 JPN 03:52.35

1 CHARIS RENATA Trinasya 2002 INA 03:44.99

2 ANDRES LORENTE Patricia 2004 ESP 03:33.35

3 LEE Jeongmin 2002 KOR 03:29.09

4 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 03:17.69

5 SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna 2004 GRE 03:25.68

6 SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 ITA 03:30.99

7 ALI Lougy 2002 EGY 03:36.60

8 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003 SVK 03:49.43



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

400m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr RUS 03:02.41

2 GAVRILOV Aleksandr RUS 03:07.72

3 GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan Sebastian COL 03:08.64

4 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 03:08.85

5 KUBICEK Matyas CZE 03:09.69

6 FARAG Ahmed EGY 03:10.10

7 TSINGELIS Thomas GRE 03:10.40

8 MORSI Ahmed EGY 03:10.90

9 LATAL Filip CZE 03:12.80

10 CHA Jonghwan KOR 03:13.50

11 YU Hankook KOR 03:14.64

12 DOULGERAKIS Ioannis GRE 03:14.81

13 DRAZBA Filip POL 03:15.20

14 PAZMANYI Sandor HUN 03:16.66

15 BAYES EZQUERRO Pol ESP 03:19.20

16 PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii UKR 03:19.29

17 JIMENEZ GRANADA Breylin Santiago COL 03:20.32

18 FETISSOV Daniel EST 03:20.99

19 PIETRAS Kamil POL 03:24.28

20 ISHIBASHI Riku JPN 03:28.79

21 KRNJAK Jan CRO 03:31.85

22 DURIC Jakov CRO 03:33.71

23 TSENG Tzu-yu TPE 03:34.02

24 REHOROVSKY Oliver SVK 03:43.04

25 BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib JOR 03:49.47

26 WONGAEK Paphonpach THA 03:55.40

27 HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman JOR 03:59.44

28 PHAKARSA Sakda THA 03:59.69

1

2

3 HUSNI ALBRIEH Abdel Rahman 2002 JOR 03:59.44

4 BASSAM ALBAWANEH Sohaib 2004 JOR 03:49.47

5 WONGAEK Paphonpach 2004 THA 03:55.40

6 PHAKARSA Sakda 2002 THA 03:59.69

7

8

1 KRNJAK Jan 2003 CRO 03:31.85

2 BAYES EZQUERRO Pol 2002 ESP 03:19.20

3 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 03:12.80

4 GIRALDO CESPEDES Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 03:08.64

5 FARAG Ahmed 2004 EGY 03:10.10

6 DOULGERAKIS Ioannis 2003 GRE 03:14.81

7 FETISSOV Daniel 2003 EST 03:20.99

8 REHOROVSKY Oliver 2003 SVK 03:43.04



400m SF M - Heat 3/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ISHIBASHI Riku 2002 JPN 03:28.79

2 PAZMANYI Sandor 2004 HUN 03:16.66

3 MORSI Ahmed 2004 EGY 03:10.90

4 GAVRILOV Aleksandr 2002 RUS 03:07.72

5 KUBICEK Matyas 2003 CZE 03:09.69

6 YU Hankook 2002 KOR 03:14.64

7 JIMENEZ GRANADA Breylin Santiago 2002 COL 03:20.32

8 TSENG Tzu-yu 2003 TPE 03:34.02

1 PIETRAS Kamil 2005 POL 03:24.28

2 DRAZBA Filip 2004 POL 03:15.20

3 TSINGELIS Thomas 2002 GRE 03:10.40

4 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 03:02.41

5 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKR 03:08.85

6 CHA Jonghwan 2002 KOR 03:13.50

7 PALAMARCHUK Yevhenii 2004 UKR 03:19.29

8 DURIC Jakov 2003 CRO 03:33.71



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2019-07-30

4x100 BF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 03:05.50

2 EGYPT EGY 03:07.50

3 HUNGARY HUN 03:08.61

4 UKRAINE UKR 03:09.82

5 ITALY ITA 03:10.94

6 POLAND POL 03:11.11

7 KOREA KOR 03:11.80

8 GREECE GRE 03:12.34

9 CZECH
REPUBLIC

CZE 03:12.85

10 TURKEY TUR 03:14.88

11 SPAIN ESP 03:19.65

12 MOROCCO MAR 03:20.00

13 THAILAND THA 03:22.01

14 JAPAN JPN 03:23.48

15 CROATIA CRO 04:05.17

16 SLOVAKIA SVK 59:59.99

1 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:23.48

2 TURKEY Kaan DEMIR, Buse CELIKER, Selin AKSU, Kerem VATANSEVER TUR 03:14.88

3 POLAND Kropidlowski, Masalski, Sikora, Humerczyk POL 03:11.11

4 EGYPT Ahmed Ibrahim, Yousef Ibrahim, Rawda Fathy, Fatma Ahmed EGY 03:07.50

5 UKRAINE Vyrvych Viktoriia, Tymoshenko Yevheniia, Lomeiko Andrii, Tsvelikh Maksym UKR 03:09.82

6 GREECE KALAITZOPOULOS CHRISTOS, KALAITZOPOULOS PARASKEVAS,
MANIATI AIKATERINI, STAMOU ELEFTHERIA

GRE 03:12.34

7 MOROCCO EL BEKKALI AYCHA, HIND DOHA, MAMDOUH ABDELMOUGHIT, ISMAIL
EL YOUSSFI

MAR 03:20.00

8 SLOVAKIA Vasilova, Vanekova, Rehorovsky, Osusky SVK 59:59.99

1 THAILAND Kaewpoowat  Thanadon, Yenkongka  Theerut, Vichaksanapong  Nuchwara,
Molee  Ticha

THA 03:22.01

2 CZECH
REPUBLIC

Janasek Jan, Svomova Adela,  Rosova Hana,  Klimpar Jakub CZE 03:12.85

3 ITALY MATTIA VIANELLO, DANIELE LABORANTE, NILA MARINO, DALILA
DONNAIANNA

ITA 03:10.94

4 RUSSIA Inbulaev Danil, Korshunkov Artem,  Martynova Iana,  Ermolaeva Sofia RUS 03:05.50

5 HUNGARY Kolonics Milan, Cseplo Kelen, Linzenbold Zsofia, Stadler Csenge HUN 03:08.61

6 KOREA KIM, MINSU, SHIN, SANGBEOM,  KIM, MINJEONG,  RYU, MINSEO KOR 03:11.80

7 SPAIN Alexander Makoveyev, David Villafane,  Naiara Iniguez,  Aitana Cirauqui ESP 03:19.65

8 CROATIA EMA IVETIC, HANNAH ZIGANTO,  IAN GOLOB,  JAKOV DURIC CRO 04:05.17



Event n°

8 100 SF women Final

9 100 SE men Final

10 100 BF women Final

11 100 BF men Final

12 400 SF women Final

13 400 SF men Final

14 4x100 BF mixed Final

16th CMAS Finswimming Junior World Championship

28 July - 01 August - 2019 - Sharm El-Sheik (EGY)

Daily program of Thuesday 30
th

 July 2019, afternoon


